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CUSTOM LOBBY FEATURE | EXPOSED FASTENERS

MILLED SAME DAY

NON-REPEATING DESIGNS

COMPLETELY
WATERPROOF

HIDDEN SEAMS

EASY TO CLEAN

10-YEAR WARRANTY

STRAIGHTFORWARD
INSTALLATION

NO COLOR FADE

ADD RGB OR CCT
TUNABLE BACKLIGHT

WALLS, CEILINGS, 
FLOORS, DESKS,

ANYWHERE

INFINITELY CUSTOMIZABLE

CURVED OR
LATTICED

47 STANDARD
DESIGNS

AT ANY SCALE



M|R

3D TEXTURED SURFACES
CREATE A UNIQUE ATMOSPHERE

HONEY BAR | BACKLIGHT

Forget about tile, marble, or stone—texture is the new aesthetic.

We have partnered to provide a unique line of textured, etched and multidimensional 
wall surfaces made from solid surface material. Every design is non-repetitive at 
a massive scale and can be illuminated, thermoformed, latticed, or used as a water 
feature. Each piece connects nearly seamlessly like a large puzzle using a patented 
milling technique.

Simply choose your color and design, then work with us to perfectly tailor this material 
to your unique goals and requirements.

Custom milled surfaces:

• Waterproof, non-porous, easy to clean, hygienic

• Seams hidden and incorporated into the design

• Limitless pattern and design possibilities

• Material longevity, no color fade, high durability

1. 2. 3. 4..

Pick a location and 
begin planning.

Take measurements 
and record notes.

Choose your favorite 
design or make one.

Decide if you want to 
add light or water.



Standard Corian® Colors

Deep Nocturne Deep Night Sky Deep Storm Basalt Ash Concrete

Glacier Ice Cameo White Glacier White Modern White Designer White

Deep Cloud Laguna Hot Verdant See All Colors

BILLOW RESTAURANT | BACKLIGHT
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Billow  |  50001 Bubbles  |  50002 Charlotte  |  50003

Chicago  |  50004 Clouds  |  50005 Comet  |  50006 Cosmos  |  50007

CUSTOM SOUNDBOOM | CCT BACKLIGHT



Cracked  |  50042 Custom  |  50000 Dot  |  50044

Dreamcatcher  |  50043 Droplet  |  50008 Feathers  |  50009 Flame  |  50010

CUSTOM PRESTON CABINETS

Commercial Lighting Specialties   |   Authorized Distributor   |   702 384-6407
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Fractal  |  50047 Great Wave  |  50011 Herringbone  |  50012 Hex  |  50013

Hive  |  50014 Honey  |  50015 Lake  |  50016

CUSTOM FLUTED RECEPTION | BACKLIGHT



BILLOW BEDROOM | BACKLIGHT

REEDS BACKSPLASH
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Origami  |  50023 Palisades  |  50024

Lava  |  50017 Leaf  |  50018 Matrix  |  50019 Maui Flower  |  50020

Mountain  |  50021

Nazare  |  50022 Orbit  |  50039

CUSTOM SHIVA COLUMN | BACKLIGHT



Pyramids  |  50025 Quilt  |  50026 Radiant  |  50027 Rainbow  |  50028

Rainbow Cliff  |  50029 Rays  |  50030

Reeds  |  50031 Rock  |  50041

Scales  |  50038 Seawater  |  50032 Shell  |  50033 Solar Earth  |  50034

CUSTOM LAKE | BACKLIGHT
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LEAF KITCHEN

HEX BATHROOM



Images are meant as an example, size and color may vary slightly from the actual product.

ITEM NAME MODEL
50000 Custom Surface SES-MR-CUSTOM

50001 Billow Surface SES-MR-BILLOW

50002 Bubbles Surface SES-MR-BUBBLES

50003 Charlotte Surface SES-MR-CHARLOTTE

50004 Chicago Surface SES-MR-CHICAGO

50005 Cloud Surface SES-MR-CLOUD

50006 Comet Surface SES-MR-COMET

50007 Cosmos Surface SES-MR-COSMOS

50008 Droplet Surface SES-MR-DROPLET

50009 Feathers Surface SES-MR-FEATHERS

50010 Flame Surface SES-MR-FLAME

50011 Great Wave Surface SES-MR-GREATWAVE

50012 Herringbone Surface SES-MR-HERRINGBONE

50013 Hex Surface SES-MR-HEX

50014 Hive Surface SES-MR-HIVE

50015 Honey Surface SES-MR-HONEY

50016 Lake Surface SES-MR-LAKE

50017 Lava Surface SES-MR-LAVA

50018 Leaf Surface SES-MR-LEAF

50019 Matrix Surface SES-MR-MATRIX

50020 Maui Flower Surface SES-MR-MAUI

50021 Mountain Surface SES-MR-MOUNTAIN

50022 Nazare Surface SES-MR-NAZARE

50023 Origami Surface SES-MR-ORIGAMI

Superdrop  |  50037 Symphony  |  50035 Tapestry  |  50045

Topo  |  50036 Truchet  |  50046 Vortex  |  50040

ITEM NAME MODEL
50024 Palisades Surface SES-MR-PALISADES

50025 Pyramids Surface SES-MR-PYRAMIDS

50026 Quilt Surface SES-MR-QUILT

50027 Radiant Surface SES-MR-RADIANT

50028 Rainbow Surface SES-MR-RAINBOW

50029 Rainbow Cliff Surface SES-MR-RAINBOWCLIFF

50030 Rays Surface SES-MR-RAYS

50031 Reeds Surface SES-MR-REEDS

50032 Seawater Surface SES-MR-SEAWATER

50033 Shell Surface SES-MR-SHELL

50034 Solar Earth Surface SES-MR-SOLAREARTH

50035 Symphony Surface SES-MR-SYMPHONY

50036 Topo Surface SES-MR-TOPO

50037 Superdrop Surface SES-MR-SUPERDROP

50038 Scales Surface SES-MR-SCALES

50039 Orbit Surface SES-MR-ORBIT

50040 Vortex Surface SES-MR-VORTEX

50041 Rock Surface SES-MR-ROCK

50042 Cracked Surface SES-MR-CRACKED

50043 Dreamcatcher Surface SES-MR-DREAMCATCHER

50044 Dot Surface SES-MR-DOT

50045 Tapestry Surface SES-MR-TAPESTRY

50046 Truchet Surface SES-MR-TRUCHET

50047 Fractal Surface SES-MR-FRACTAL
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